Internationales Herbstsportfest in Legau

2009

Platz Name
2. Briemle Celine
8. Kees Hannah
10. Briemle Jana
6. Kustermann Janine
4. Nimar Jasmin
6. Huber Lena
7. Schwaier Max

Ergebnisliste

Altersklasse

Schiilerinnen W09

Schiilerinnen W10

Schilerinnen W11

Schilerinnen W14

Schiilerinnen W15

weibliche Jugend B

mannliche Jugend B

Disziplin
50m

Ball 80g
Weitsprung

50m
Ball 80g
Weitsprung

50m
Ball 80g
Weitsprung

100m
KugelstolRen
Weitsprung

100m
KugelstolRen
Weitsprung

100m
KugelstolRen
Weitsprung

100m
KugelstolRen
Weitsprung

Meter / Zeit

9,15 sec.
18,65 m
3,17 m

9,15 sec.
14,35 m
3,27 m

8,63 sec.
16,30 m
3,50m

16,00 sec.
6,13 m
3,68 m

15,61 sec.
8,80 m
3,57 m

15,42 sec.
4,72 m
4,00 m

13,25 sec.
6,76 m
4,09 m


http://www.tsv-legau.altronik.de/ergebnisliste2009.pdf

